
DR. LISA SNYDER
Executive Dean 
970-564-6222
Lisa.Snyder@pueblocc.edu

ADMINISTRATION

DURANGO SITE

RYAN McCARDELL
Durango Site Coordinator
970-385-2020
Ryan.McCardell@pueblocc.edu

LEARNING CENTER

CARMA MOORE
Administrative Asst. to Executive Dean
970-564-6219
Carma.Moore@pueblocc.edu

SUSIE YOCUM
Special Assistant to the Executive Dean 
970-564-6233
Karon.Yocum@pueblocc.edu

LISA MOLINA
Director of Student Services
970-560-6228
Lisa.Molina@pueblocc.edu

PERRY PEPPER
Director of Academic Services
970-560-6205
Perry.Pepper@pueblocc.edu

MEGAN WATERMAN
Administrative Assistant · Academic Advising
970-564-6203
Megan.Waterman@pueblocc.edu

ALYSE SPENCER
Asst. Director of Student Support & Outreach
970-564-6225
Alyse.Spencer@pueblocc.edu

ALEX LINDEN
Assistant Director of Academic Services
970.564.6273
Alex.Linden@pueblocc.edu

ERICA ALVERO
Native American Success Coach
510.423.8562
Erica.Alvero@pueblocc.edu

HEATHER HOUK
Coordinator of Agriculture Program
970-564-6230
Heather.Houk@pueblocc.edu

AGRICULTURE PROGRAM

CHRIS LAROSE
STEM Outreach Coordinator
970-564-6231
Christopher.LaRose@pueblocc.edu

STEM PROGRAM

MELISSA WATTERS
STEM Academic and Career Expert
970-564-6227
Melissa.Watters@pueblocc.edu

KELLY GAGNEAUX
Structural Trades
970-564-6217
Kelly.Gagneaux@pueblocc.edu

NICKI EASTIN
General Labor
970-564-6214
Nicki.Eastin@pueblocc.edu

FACILITIES

LEIGH SAND
Coordinator of Nursing
970-564-6232
Leigh.Sand@pueblocc.edu

CARTER SMITH
EMS Coordinator
970-564-6206
Carter.Smith@pueblocc.edu

ELSIE WALCK
Administrative Assistant II · Nursing Division
970-564-6235
Elsie.Walck@pueblocc.edu

CLEARY WUNDER
BSN Coordinator
970-564-6236
Cleary.Wunder@pueblocc.edu

DOUG PARKER
Law Enforcement Academy Coordinator
970-564-6202
Douglas.Parker@pueblocc.edu

CHERI JOHNSON
Nurse Aide Training Program Coordinator
970-564-6207
Cheri.Johnson@pueblocc.edu

HEALTH AND PUBLIC SAFETY PROGRAMS
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